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Turning 16
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Happy 16th Birthday

Michael McClelland
"AKA Sneaks"

Love Dad, Mom, Cheryl, Michelle and friends
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Love Dad, Mom, Noah, Auntie Cheryl,
Uncle Michael, Papa & Grandma

Happy 50th!

Love Your Family
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| Scott "Peanut” Early
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Classified Hours: Monday to Friday 9:00am - 5:00pm
E-mail: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

4-BDRM house Mattamy
Detached, upgrades 25k,
Thompson/Derry, 91t ceil-
ings/hw floors/3-baths,

Available May 31st.
$394,900. 416-731-3838.

or Sale

MILTON 5-Bedrooms, 2
4-piece bathrooms, 2
2-piece bath, new windows,
finished basement. 2
decks, very large lot, close
to parks and schools. Can
park 6-cars in laneway, 2
car garage, 8x12 shed.
Hardwood floors, all new
paint, solid brick house.

Furnace 3-years old and
has A/C. Please call 905-
878-1366.

145 Industrial

Comm. Special

NEED storage space for 2
landscape trailers in Milton
area. Infout daily. 905-
854-2452.

Business
Opportunities

home. $487.68

-

JOB at
Weekly. Assemble Prod-

ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www.TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15

Ottawa ON, KIN 1G7 1-
807-625-5576

Pratessiunal__

i

Direc!u_[v

ERASE Your

Record. We
where our
can't.

Criminal
succeed
competition
We give free con-

sultations. Our cost just
$475. Apply online
www.governmentpar-
dons.ca Call Robyn 1-800-
298-5520

Mortgage,
Loans

$$SSSCONSOLIDATE
$$$% bad credit, tax/ mort-
gage arrears, self-em-
ployed 1

00% Mortgages, don't pay
1yr Program! Ontario-Wide
Financial Corporation 1-
888-307-7799

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.reaistar.ca

1-BDRM apt. in Campbell-
ville recently re-decorated,
plenty of parking etc. Easy
access to 401, $750/mth in-
cluding utilities.  Security
deposit &  references.
Available May 1st. 905-
854-9957.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm (full
basement) apt. Prefer No
pets/no smoking. Parking

and utilities included
$900/month. 905-299-
9988.

MILTON country home,

newly renovated, 6 rooms,
hardwood, ceramic floors, 5
appl. £ pnvate entrances.
prefer non smoker/no pets.
905-878-5444

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch.com:

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Mon., 11 a.m., for Tues. publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Business accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error in a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.

Flats _Fnr Rent

Apartments &

MILTON bright basement
apt. private entrance, pre-
fer no smoking/pets. For a
professional couple, free
parking, available May 1st.
Includes utilities, cable, soft
water, fridge/stove. Refer-
ences, 1st/last, $950/mth.
Call 905-691-3123.

DOWNTOWN Milton, 2-
bdrm apt., fridge/stove,
$875/mth + heat & hydro.
Call 905-858-8723

MILTON quiet large second
floor bachelor unit in a no
pet building, available May
1st @ $680/mth. For a
qualifying interview and
subsequent viewing call
905-854-5742.

2-BEDROOM basement
apartment in Georgetown,
$1,000/month inclusive. 3-
pedroom house In George-
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